
INVESTMENTS IN ADDED
VALUE AND SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT



Company 
Profile

Founded in

Total area 

Employs 

1981

370 000 m²

979 people

TURNOVER 2017 EUR 184.860 mln



Annual capacity 	    54 000 tons

Cold rolled strips, sheets and foils

Thickness range   	 0.009–3.0 mm

Casting

Rolling

Annual capacity 	 82 000 tons

Strip thickness   	 5–10 mm

Strip width max.  	 1570 mm



Annual capacity 

Profile weight
from

25 000 tons

0.05 to 9.00 kg/m

Extrusion

4 EXTRUSION 
PRESSES 

2000 t, 1800 t, 
1300 t, 600 t



Rolling shop 
starts operating

Extrusion shop 
starts operating

Total renovation 
of Rolling shop

Privatization
of Alumina

New 1300 
and 1800 ton 
presses

Alumina 
became 
Alcomet

New Wagstaff 

1977 1980 1999 2000 2003 2005 2007-2008

About Us



Cutting line 
for sheets and 
strips

New 600 ton 
press

SMS Group
cold rolling mill

SMS Group
press

New rolling mill CNC center, 
sandblasting 
machine, slitter 
machine for 
technical foil

Elumatec profile 
machining center
SBZ 151 FLEXIUM+ 

2009 2012 2014 2016 20182015 2017



EXTRUDED PRODUCTS

ROLLED PRODUCTS

Rolling width 	 max. 2.2 meters

Sheets/strips 	 max. v 2000 mm

Max. thickness  	 4 mm

New alloys	 5000 series (5754, 5005)

Rolling capacity 	 100 000 tons 
	 per year

Max. CCD 	  330 mm

Extrusion capacity 	 35 000 tons 
	 per year

Wall thickness   	 min. 0.8 mm

New Production 
Capabilities in 2019
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Accumulated Investments



Continuous Improvement
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TURNOVER (‘000 000 EUR)

Continuous Improvement
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EBITDA (EUR ‘000 000)

2004 2006 2008 2010 2012 2014 20162005 2007 2009 2011 2013 2015 2017 2018

5

10

15

20

7

4

6

9

8

6

11

11

9 9

8

13

23

17

16

Continuous Improvement



(MT/WORKER)
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Thank You!


